MPI pg.30
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
AM - MOLDED TRANSITION THERMOCOUPLES
PLASTIC INDUSTRY SENSORS
OPTIONS - AM
THERMOCOUPLE TYPE OPTIONS
           Type J       Type K
           Type T       2 or 3 Wire RTD

MAX TEMP: 500°F(260°C)     MOISTURE: EXCELLENT     CHEMICAL: EXCELLENT     ABRASION: EXCELLENT
LEAD MATERIAL
AM - ORDER CODE
K/KS - KAPTON
SHEATH MATERIAL
<blank> - 316SS
6 - INCONEL 600
X - CUSTOM
PFA - TEFLON
MAX TEMP: 550°F(260°C)     MOISTURE: EXCELLENT     CHEMICAL: EXCELLENT     ABRASION: GOOD
TERMINATION
0 - STRIPPED LEADS
1 - FORK TERMINALS
2 - STANDARD MALE PLUG
3 - STANDARD FEMALE JACK
4 - MINI MALE PLUG
5 - MINI FEMALE JACK